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Tax Returns & Accounting Services

| come to you on my Honda CB500X
mobile office

Marcel G Smith C.T.A

Accountant & Registered Tax Agent

P: 08 8389 6700 M:0403 207 854
E: mgsmith@internode.on.net

CHROME
RESTORATION

A Class Metal Finishers Pty Ltd
6 Waddikee Road, Lonsdale SA 5160 Ph: 8384 4331 www.aclassmetal.com.au
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From the editor

Welcometo the October issue of the Odyssey Magazine. We have an article submitted by Gary Pi
KA&d | yR DI, had@memsdrabNdi & numbereof reasons.

There are the usual rides photos with reports if submitted. Trevor Thomas announced he is hanging
riding gear for the last time and will be greatly missed on Sunday rides where he was a regular 1
/| KI NI A S oy, weawll still seesHaMN\aENdlub evenisist not on his bike.

We sadly lost another rider, Dean Earle, to a medical episode. He areeedul addition to the Sunda
rides.
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There are photos from various club events. Come along, you can see we have a lot of fun.

Cheers

Maurice Stevens

Please email your story ideas and contributions for the Odyssey magazine to
ulyssesadelaide+editor@gmail.com  or phone us on 0419 822 717 love to hear from you

2021 Ulysses Club 27" SA Odyssey at Berri

Hosted by Ulysses Malle Branch
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Friday 8% to Monday 11*" of October 2021

wenue: Berri Riverside Holiday Park, 87 Riverview Drive Berri 54 5343

Faor Accommoadation call 08 8582 3723 www. berribolidaypark.caom.au

Bookings for all 4 nights will receive a management discount
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| The Adelaide Branch Committee Members2D

President Webmaster¢ Ken Wagnitz P:0417 353 389
08 8278 7712

E:ulyssesadelaide+president@gmail.com

Treasurerg Peter Castle. P:0403 007 415
E: ulyssesadelaide+treasurer@gmail.com

Secretaryg Gary Priest P:0413 069 742
E ulyssesadelaide+secretary@gmail.com

Raffles- Ray Murray P:0412 403 822
E:ulyssesadelaide+raffles@gmail.com 08 8377 2449
Welfare ¢ Gayle McDonald P:0437 327 930

E:ulyssesadelaide+welfare@gmail.com

Robin Butler P:0419 264 049
E:ulyssesadelaide+robin@gmail.com

Val Cullinan P:0438341 401
E:ulyssesadelaide+val@nail.com
2021 Volunteers
Dinner Coeordinator ¢ Sue Freea P:0413 567 747

E:ulyssesadelaide+dinners@gmail.com

Rides Ceprdinator ¢ Mike Green. P:0419 003 010
E:ulyssesadelaide+rides@gmail.com

Odyssey Editog Maurice Stevens P:0407 011 2%
E:ulyssesadelaide+editor@gmail.com
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Sunday RidROund UplstAugust Sevenhill Ride LeadeMike Green




